

>
CLASIFICACION >
PERALTA NEHUEN

PERALTA NEHUEN
Karting
@ KARTODROMO DE ARRECIFES
(Argentina)
•
2022 April 16

Length Pos Best Lap No. Best Speed

1.3500 km 2 49.625 97.935 km/h

1 2 3 4 5 6

49.625

50.147

49.886

49.755

50.016

Pos Lap Time Diff to Last Lap Diff to Best Lap Gap in Front Diff to P1

1 50.147 0.000 0.522 - -

1 49.700 - 0.075 - -

1 49.804 0.104 0.179 - -

1 49.625 - 0.000 - -

1 49.665 0.040 0.040 - -

1 49.717 0.052 0.092 - -

Lap

1

2

3

4

5

6

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6495704
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/MYLAPS-GA-158cc0c966cd40858cbebf4c3600e23d
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/MYLAPS-GA-158cc0c966cd40858cbebf4c3600e23d



>
1° FINAL >
PERALTA NEHUEN

PERALTA NEHUEN
Karting
@ KARTODROMO DE ARRECIFES
(Argentina)
•
2022 April 16

Length Pos Best Lap No. Best Speed

1.3500 km 2 49.503 98.176 km/h

2 4 6 8 10 121 13

49.503

50.002

49.752

49.627

49.877

Pos Lap Time Diff to Last Lap Diff to Best Lap Gap in Front Diff to P1

2 49.946 0.000 0.443 0.833 0.833

2 49.549 - 0.046 1.095 1.095

2 49.509 - 0.006 1.149 1.149

2 49.503 - 0.000 1.198 1.198

2 49.882 0.379 0.379 1.768 1.768

2 49.765 - 0.262 2.136 2.136

2 49.774 0.009 0.271 2.462 2.462

2 49.749 - 0.246 2.652 2.652

2 50.002 0.253 0.499 3.281 3.281

2 49.660 - 0.157 3.485 3.485

2 49.840 0.180 0.337 3.653 3.653

2 49.791 - 0.288 3.294 3.294

Lap

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6495703
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/MYLAPS-GA-158cc0c966cd40858cbebf4c3600e23d
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/MYLAPS-GA-158cc0c966cd40858cbebf4c3600e23d



>
2° FINAL >
PERALTA NEHUEN

PERALTA NEHUEN
Karting
@ KARTODROMO DE ARRECIFES
(Argentina)
•
2022 April 16

Length Pos Best Lap No. Best Speed

1.3500 km 10 49.717 97.753 km/h

2 4 6 8 101 11

49.717

52.993

51.355

50.536

52.174

Pos Lap Time Diff to Last Lap Diff to Best Lap Gap in Front Diff to P1

8 52.993 0.000 3.276 0.416 3.204

8 50.426 - 0.709 0.263 2.997

8 51.699 1.273 1.982 0.146 3.824

5 50.169 - 0.452 0.476 3.712

4 50.257 0.088 0.540 2.342 3.861

4 50.021 - 0.304 1.968 3.647

4 49.717 - 0.000 1.262 2.592

4 49.986 0.269 0.269 0.560 1.897

4 50.313 0.327 0.596 0.273 2.674

4 51.624 1.311 1.907 0.147 4.554

Lap

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6495702
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/MYLAPS-GA-158cc0c966cd40858cbebf4c3600e23d
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/MYLAPS-GA-158cc0c966cd40858cbebf4c3600e23d
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